
Car#: 19

Racer: Sophie G.

Riverton3rd

3/1/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Riverton3rd

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.6996 2187.8431

1 2.742 2184.94132

4 2.7059 2187.41243

3 2.7168 2186.65344

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7161

2.6996

2.7420

2.00

2

2

186.71

184.94

187.84

0.0187 1.2785Std Dev: 



Car#: 8

Racer: Matt B.

Riverton3rd

3/1/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Riverton3rd

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.7253 2186.0721

2 2.6754 1189.54242

1 2.6807 1189.17303

4 2.7256 1186.05434

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7018

2.6754

2.7256

1.25

1

2

187.71

186.05

189.54

0.0275 1.9084Std Dev: 



Car#: 22

Racer: Gavin C.

Riverton3rd

3/1/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Riverton3rd

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.719 3186.5031

4 2.7358 1185.36312

2 2.7149 1186.78353

1 2.7096 1187.15394

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7198

2.7096

2.7358

1.50

1

3

186.45

185.36

187.15

0.0113 0.7723Std Dev: 



Car#: 65

Racer: Delmas J.

Riverton3rd

3/1/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Riverton3rd

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.8339 2178.94111

1 2.8024 1180.95202

3 2.8226 1179.66283

2 2.7925 2181.59414

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8129

2.7925

2.8339

1.50

1

2

180.29

178.94

181.59

0.0188 1.2035Std Dev: 



Car#: 1

Racer: Nick B.

Riverton3rd

3/1/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Riverton3rd

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.7596 2183.7611

4 2.7475 1184.57142

2 2.7558 1184.01333

3 2.7318 1185.63374

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7487

2.7318

2.7596

1.25

1

2

184.49

183.76

185.63

0.0123 0.8305Std Dev: 



Car#: 2

Racer: Claire B.

Riverton3rd

3/1/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Riverton3rd

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.7269 3185.9621

2 2.7407 2185.03152

4 2.732 1185.62223

3 2.7447 2184.76424

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7361

2.7269

2.7447

2.00

1

3

185.34

184.76

185.96

0.0081 0.5463Std Dev: 



Car#: 3

Racer: Everett A.

Riverton3rd

3/1/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Riverton3rd

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.8158 3180.0911

1 2.7698 2183.0892

4 2.7688 1183.15233

3 2.7988 2181.19434

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7883

2.7688

2.8158

2.00

1

3

181.88

180.09

183.15

0.0230 1.4981Std Dev: 



Car#: 4

Racer: Cohen A.

Riverton3rd

3/1/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Riverton3rd

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.8455 4178.2121

1 2.8746 3176.41172

4 2.973 3170.57293

3 2.9774 3170.32334

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.9176

2.8455

2.9774

3.25

3

4

173.88

170.32

178.21

0.0676 4.0323Std Dev: 



Car#: 13

Racer: Ron C.

Riverton3rd

3/1/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Riverton3rd

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.8954 4175.1411

1 2.9121 2174.14182

3 2.9091 4174.32243

2 2.9217 2173.56314

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.9096

2.8954

2.9217

3.00

2

4

174.29

173.56

175.14

0.0109 0.6529Std Dev: 



Car#: 21

Racer: Chad B.

Riverton3rd

3/1/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Riverton3rd

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.6808 1189.16101

2 2.6916 1188.40132

4 2.6864 2188.77303

1 2.6902 2188.50384

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6873

2.6808

2.6916

1.50

1

2

188.71

188.40

189.16

0.0048 0.3397Std Dev: 



Car#: 5

Racer: Duane D.

Riverton3rd

3/1/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Riverton3rd

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.7134 1186.8991

3 2.7246 1186.12152

1 2.721 3186.37243

4 2.7451 2184.73374

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7260

2.7134

2.7451

1.75

1

3

186.03

184.73

186.89

0.0135 0.9225Std Dev: 



Car#: 6

Racer: Ryan A.

Riverton3rd

3/1/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Riverton3rd

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.6678 1190.0811

2 2.6535 1191.11172

1 2.6628 1190.44253

4 2.6491 1191.42424

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6583

2.6491

2.6678

1.00

1

1

190.76

190.08

191.42

0.0085 0.6118Std Dev: 



Car#: 87

Racer: Bryan Y.

Riverton3rd

3/1/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Riverton3rd

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.765 2183.40121

2 2.8899 4175.47142

1 2.8414 3178.47233

4 2.8968 2175.06404

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8483

2.7650

2.8968

2.75

2

4

178.10

175.06

183.40

0.0607 3.8464Std Dev: 



Car#: 26

Racer: Jeffery B.

Riverton3rd

3/1/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Riverton3rd

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.6505 1191.3231

1 2.6027 1194.84162

2 2.6552 1190.98263

3 2.6354 1192.42384

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6360

2.6027

2.6552

1.00

1

1

192.39

190.98

194.84

0.0237 1.7451Std Dev: 



Car#: 32

Racer: Malachi A.

Riverton3rd

3/1/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Riverton3rd

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.766 1183.3351

4 2.7522 3184.25132

2 2.7182 2186.56163

3 2.7668 2183.28274

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7508

2.7182

2.7668

2.00

1

3

184.36

183.28

186.56

0.0227 1.5362Std Dev: 



Car#: 51

Racer: Bonnie S.

Riverton3rd

3/1/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Riverton3rd

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.9017 3174.7651

4 2.9187 2173.74262

2 2.9119 3174.15283

1 2.9574 3171.47404

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.9224

2.9017

2.9574

2.75

2

3

173.53

171.47

174.76

0.0243 1.4359Std Dev: 



Car#: 9

Racer: Will P.

Riverton3rd

3/1/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Riverton3rd

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.9617 4171.2291

2 3.0532 4166.09252

1 3.0968 3163.75313

4 3.1072 4163.20334

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.0547

2.9617

3.1072

3.75

3

4

166.07

163.20

171.22

0.0663 3.6580Std Dev: 



Car#: 23

Racer: Ned P.

Riverton3rd

3/1/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Riverton3rd

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.9 2174.8641

1 2.95 4171.90272

4 2.9463 4172.11343

2 2.9249 4173.37384

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.9303

2.9000

2.9500

3.50

2

4

173.06

171.90

174.86

0.0230 1.3643Std Dev: 



Car#: 100

Racer: Jared C.

Riverton3rd

3/1/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Riverton3rd

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.8451 2178.2471

1 2.8763 4176.30152

3 2.8958 2175.12293

2 2.9121 3174.14434

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8823

2.8451

2.9121

2.75

2

4

175.95

174.14

178.24

0.0288 1.7637Std Dev: 



Car#: 40

Racer: Julie D.

Riverton3rd

3/1/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Riverton3rd

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 3.4735 2145.9961

3 3.6384 4139.38162

1 3.6049 4140.67283

4 3.9626 4127.97394

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.6699

3.4735

3.9626

3.50

2

4

138.50

127.97

145.99

0.2077 7.5821Std Dev: 



Car#: 10

Racer: Doug S.

Riverton3rd

3/1/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Riverton3rd

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.8417 3178.45151

3 2.8587 2177.39172

2 2.8624 3177.16303

1 2.8826 3175.92344

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8614

2.8417

2.8826

2.75

2

3

177.23

175.92

178.45

0.0168 1.0384Std Dev: 



Car#: 25

Racer: Greg C.

Riverton3rd

3/1/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Riverton3rd

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.7035 2187.57101

1 2.7151 1186.77192

2 2.7282 1185.87273

3 2.7424 2184.91354

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7223

2.7035

2.7424

1.50

1

2

186.28

184.91

187.57

0.0168 1.1473Std Dev: 



Car#: 69

Racer: Jaxon T.

Riverton3rd

3/1/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Riverton3rd

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 3.1787 4159.5351

1 3.2646 4155.33122

2 3.2425 3156.39323

3 3.2748 4154.85364

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.2402

3.1787

3.2748

3.75

3

4

156.53

154.85

159.53

0.0431 2.1041Std Dev: 



Car#: 70

Racer: Avery N.

Riverton3rd

3/1/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Riverton3rd

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 4.4736 4113.3561

1 3.8287 4132.4582

2 3.6202 4140.08203

3 3.6841 4137.65404

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.9017

3.6202

4.4736

4.00

4

4

130.88

113.35

140.08

0.3911 12.1139Std Dev: 



Car#: 79

Racer: Isabella N.

Riverton3rd

3/1/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Riverton3rd

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 3.5987 3140.9171

3 3.318 3152.83202

1 3.3502 3151.36223

4 3.2603 3155.54364

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.3818

3.2603

3.5987

3.00

3

3

150.16

140.91

155.54

0.1493 6.4051Std Dev: 



Car#: 15

Racer: Andrea N.

Riverton3rd

3/1/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Riverton3rd

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.9654 4171.0131

4 2.9453 3172.1792

2 2.9447 3172.21183

3 2.958 4171.43304

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.9534

2.9447

2.9654

3.50

3

4

171.71

171.01

172.21

0.0101 0.5859Std Dev: 



Car#: 55

Racer: Crew P.

Riverton3rd

3/1/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Riverton3rd

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.7835 1182.1861

4 2.7798 3182.42192

2 2.8052 2180.77363

1 2.8168 3180.03414

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7963

2.7798

2.8168

2.25

1

3

181.35

180.03

182.42

0.0177 1.1420Std Dev: 



Car#: 77

Racer: Taft P.

Riverton3rd

3/1/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Riverton3rd

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.7969 1181.3181

1 2.7552 2184.05142

4 2.8278 2179.33283

3 2.7934 2181.54324

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7933

2.7552

2.8278

1.75

1

2

181.56

179.33

184.05

0.0297 1.9353Std Dev: 



Car#: 44

Racer: Jerry B.

Riverton3rd

3/1/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Riverton3rd

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.7548 1184.08111

2 2.8116 4180.36212

4 2.796 3181.37273

1 2.7727 1182.89364

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7838

2.7548

2.8116

2.25

1

4

182.18

180.36

184.08

0.0251 1.6414Std Dev: 



Car#: 14

Racer: Rand P.

Riverton3rd

3/1/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Riverton3rd

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.7044 1187.5121

1 2.7161 3186.70102

3 2.687 2188.72253

2 2.6785 1189.32344

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.6965

2.6785

2.7161

1.75

1

3

188.06

186.70

189.32

0.0169 1.1797Std Dev: 



Car#: 24

Racer: Bailey P.

Riverton3rd

3/1/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Riverton3rd

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 3.4138 4148.54131

4 3.4489 4147.03182

1 3.4245 3148.08263

2 3.3003 2153.65394

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.3969

3.3003

3.4489

3.25

2

4

149.33

147.03

153.65

0.0660 2.9518Std Dev: 



Car#: 27

Racer: Samantha P.

Riverton3rd

3/1/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Riverton3rd

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 3.2116 3157.9041

1 3.2362 3156.70112

2 3.3635 4150.77193

3 3.3411 3151.78394

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.2881

3.2116

3.3635

3.25

3

4

154.29

150.77

157.90

0.0754 3.5370Std Dev: 



Car#: 99

Racer: Andi W.

Riverton3rd

3/1/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Riverton3rd

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.8434 2178.3481

3 2.8303 2179.17232

1 2.8672 2176.86333

2 2.8611 3177.24424

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8505

2.8303

2.8672

2.25

2

3

177.90

176.86

179.17

0.0168 1.0526Std Dev: 



Car#: 38

Racer: Taylor K.

Riverton3rd

3/1/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Riverton3rd

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.8014 2181.0251

3 2.7781 2182.54192

1 2.7993 3181.15213

4 2.8219 3179.70384

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8002

2.7781

2.8219

2.50

2

3

181.10

179.70

182.54

0.0179 1.1608Std Dev: 



Car#: 88

Racer: Becky W.

Riverton3rd

3/1/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Riverton3rd

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 3.4128 3148.5981

2 3.4931 4145.17222

1 3.3198 4152.75293

4 3.6037 4140.72414

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.4574

3.3198

3.6037

3.75

3

4

146.81

140.72

152.75

0.1206 5.1065Std Dev: 



Car#: 92

Racer: Addie P.

Riverton3rd

3/1/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Riverton3rd

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 3.7595 4134.8971

2 3.5794 4141.67232

4 3.6056 4140.64323

1 3.5234 4143.92374

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.6170

3.5234

3.7595

4.00

4

4

140.28

134.89

143.92

0.1010 3.8455Std Dev: 



Car#: 97

Racer: Cash D.

Riverton3rd

3/1/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Riverton3rd

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.849 3177.99141

4 2.8803 2176.06202

2 2.8778 1176.21293

1 2.8903 4175.45424

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8744

2.8490

2.8903

2.50

1

4

176.43

175.45

177.99

0.0177 1.0923Std Dev: 



Car#: 98

Racer: Soren K.

Riverton3rd

3/1/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Riverton3rd

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 3.0086 3168.55121

3 3.018 2168.03222

2 3.0241 3167.69373

1 3.0485 4166.34434

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.0248

3.0086

3.0485

3.00

2

4

167.65

166.34

168.55

0.0170 0.9438Std Dev: 



Car#: 74

Racer: Jacob M.

Riverton3rd

3/1/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Riverton3rd

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.6866 1188.7571

2 2.7274 1185.93122

4 2.7097 1187.14213

3 2.7252 1186.08414

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7122

2.6866

2.7274

1.00

1

1

186.98

185.93

188.75

0.0188 1.3001Std Dev: 



Car#: 20

Racer: Deklin D.

Riverton3rd

3/1/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Riverton3rd

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.8247 1179.5241

3 2.8686 1176.78182

4 2.8651 3176.99253

1 2.7706 3183.03354

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.8323

2.7706

2.8686

2.00

1

3

179.08

176.78

183.03

0.0457 2.9129Std Dev: 



Car#: 16

Racer: Bishop D.

Riverton3rd

3/1/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Riverton3rd

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 3.2951 4153.9041

2 3.2395 4156.54102

4 3.3449 4151.60173

3 3.1965 4158.64314

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.2690

3.1965

3.3449

4.00

4

4

155.17

151.60

158.64

0.0647 3.0700Std Dev: 



Car#: 56

Racer: McKay P.

Riverton3rd

3/1/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Riverton3rd

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.7493 3184.45161

3 2.7516 2184.29212

1 2.7781 1182.54323

2 2.7196 1186.46404

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.7497

2.7196

2.7781

1.75

1

3

184.44

182.54

186.46

0.0239 1.6034Std Dev: 



Car#: 36

Racer: Jamie W.

Riverton3rd

3/1/2024

Car Statistics

Group: Riverton3rd

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 4.0289 3125.8761

2 4.5 4112.69112

3 3.5058 4144.65263

4 3.9196 4129.38354

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

3.9886

3.5058

4.5000

3.75

3

4

128.15

112.69

144.65

0.4087 13.1399Std Dev: 


